con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1548
2 709
3 774
4 2284
5 2248
6 2255
7 2269
8 2395
9 921
10 2827
11 1732
12 927
13 4292
14 3505
15 1669
16 934
17 926
18 2745
19 3047
20 2826
21 858
22 1996
23 729

Regione
Lombardia

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

”
-
S —

51-055

Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

ATLETA
FORCOLIN ANDREA
ELLI SAMUELE
COSTANZO MARCO
TZOREFF REUVEN LEON
LANZARONE AARON GABRIELE
MONTOLI ETTORE
SALAMI SAMUEL
FERA NICOLO'
DI NARDO NICHOLAS
CHRISTILLIN LEANDRO MARCELLO
BONINCHI PIETRO
FUSTINONI LUCA
LEONARDI ENRICO
MASSA ETTORE
LAZZARONI ANDREA
GOLDONETTO GABRIELE
FONTANA MICHELE
CHIARI ACHILLE
COMUNIAN PIETRO
CHRISTILLIN LEANDRO LORENZO
FODRI RICCARDO
MARAGNO TOMMASO
MOLTENI SAMUELE

Comitato Provindale Milano

CROSS PER TUTT

4" TAPPA - PADERNO DUGNANO - 11/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI EUROATLETICA 2002

GARA 6_ESO M 2018/19 - DEFINITIVA
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CESANC MADERNO

EM5

EM5 2
EM5 3
EM5 4
EM5 5
EM5 6
EM5 7
EM5 8
EM5 9
EM5 10
EM5 11
EM5 12
EM5 13
EM5 14
EM5 15
EM5 16
EM5 17
EM5 18
EM5 19
EM5 20
EM5 21
EM5 22
EM5 23

SOCIETA'
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE
MI211 - POL. NOVATE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
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BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:01:45.480
00:01:50.962
00:01:55.464
00:02:00.461
00:02:01.710
00:02:04.708
00:02:05.460
00:02:07.457
00:02:07.962
00:02:09.461
00:02:10.963
00:02:13.710
00:02:17.462
00:02:18.211
00:02:21.462
00:02:22.704
00:02:23.211
00:02:24.207
00:02:27.716
00:02:28.703
00:02:31.706
00:02:33.204
00:03:42.457



24 2160 PACIONE DI BELLO EDOARDO M EMS 24 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:04:20.440



